
Chieve 21 03 21 125 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 253 GAZZANO F. 1:44.468
Migliore

1 3:24.934 09:43:00.702

2 2:05.104 09:45:05.806

3 1:47.391 09:46:53.197

4 2:00.859 09:48:54.056

5 2:12.531 09:51:06.587

6 1:44.468 09:52:51.055

7 1:45.191 09:54:36.246

 Po. 2 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. + 01.347
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.097 09:42:53.865

2 1:58.702 09:44:52.567

3 1:45.950 09:46:38.517

4 5:00.102 09:51:38.619

5 1:45.815 09:53:24.434

6 2:14.446 09:55:38.880

 Po. 3 - # 252 PAVAN S. + 01.396
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.709 09:42:46.477

2 2:09.002 09:44:55.479

3 1:46.017 09:46:41.496

4 2:08.436 09:48:49.932

5 1:54.866 09:50:44.798

6 2:11.765 09:52:56.563

7 1:45.864 09:54:42.427

 Po. 4 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 01.847
Diff. Primo

1 3:24.012 09:42:59.780

2 1:46.315 09:44:46.095

3 2:04.544 09:46:50.639

4 1:57.700 09:48:48.339

5 1:46.770 09:50:35.109

6 1:46.878 09:52:21.987

7 2:00.979 09:54:22.966

8 1:47.291 09:56:10.257

 Po. 5 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 02.588
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.332 09:43:10.969

2 1:47.890 09:44:58.859

3 1:48.015 09:46:46.874

4 2:05.406 09:48:52.280

5 1:52.435 09:50:44.715

6 1:47.056 09:52:31.771

7 2:14.606 09:54:46.377

 Po. 6 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 02.866
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.715 09:42:57.483

2 1:47.966 09:44:45.449

3 2:06.469 09:46:51.918

4 1:59.279 09:48:51.197

5 1:50.305 09:50:41.502

6 1:47.334 09:52:28.836

7 1:55.276 09:54:24.112

8 1:47.571 09:56:11.683

 Po. 7 - # 860 TAGLIOLI L. + 03.335
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.327 09:41:41.940

2 3:34.821 09:45:16.761

3 2:07.430 09:47:24.191

4 2:08.239 09:49:32.430

5 1:48.263 09:51:20.693

6 2:14.574 09:53:35.267

7 1:47.803 09:55:23.070

 Po. 8 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 04.025
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.136 09:42:20.904

2 1:48.493 09:44:09.397

3 2:03.180 09:46:12.577

4 3:33.053 09:49:45.630

5 1:55.190 09:51:40.820

6 1:50.179 09:53:30.999

7 1:49.998 09:55:20.997

 Po. 9 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 04.806
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.585 09:42:45.353

2 1:57.607 09:44:42.960

3 1:49.614 09:46:32.574

4 3:26.685 09:49:59.259

5 1:54.869 09:51:54.128

6 1:49.274 09:53:43.402

7 2:01.404 09:55:44.806

 Po. 10 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 06.475
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.147 09:41:35.310

2 2:16.367 09:43:51.677

3 1:50.943 09:45:42.620

4 2:30.103 09:48:12.723

5 2:05.716 09:50:18.439

6 1:51.953 09:52:10.392

7 1:57.386 09:54:07.778

8 1:52.038 09:55:59.816

 Po. 11 - # 892 COPELLI M. + 07.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.751 09:41:56.519

2 1:56.979 09:43:53.498

3 1:52.154 09:45:45.652

4 2:17.051 09:48:02.703

5 3:49.126 09:51:51.829

6 1:55.236 09:53:47.065

7 1:51.471 09:55:38.536

 Po. 12 - # 391 VICINI A. + 07.289
Diff. Primo

1 3:41.956 09:43:17.724

2 1:51.757 09:45:09.481

3 5:13.569 09:50:23.050

4 1:52.030 09:52:15.080

5 2:11.450 09:54:26.530

6 1:52.425 09:56:18.955

 Po. 13 - # 926 BARBIERI G. + 07.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.592 09:41:59.360

2 1:58.726 09:43:58.086

3 1:52.139 09:45:50.225

4 2:36.006 09:48:26.231

5 1:54.548 09:50:20.779

6 1:51.835 09:52:12.614

7 1:53.681 09:54:06.295

8 2:01.404 09:56:07.699

 Po. 14 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 07.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.760 09:42:00.528

2 2:08.485 09:44:09.013

3 1:52.156 09:46:01.169

4 2:16.613 09:48:17.782

5 2:01.297 09:50:19.079

6 1:52.356 09:52:11.435

7 1:52.633 09:54:04.068

8 1:52.459 09:55:56.527

 Po. 15 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 07.843
Diff. Primo

1 3:48.484 09:43:24.252

2 2:41.336 09:46:05.588

3 2:08.110 09:48:13.698

4 1:54.461 09:50:08.159

5 2:17.371 09:52:25.530

6 1:52.311 09:54:17.841

7 2:08.473 09:56:26.314

 Po. 16 - # 99 MULE` A. + 08.073
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.954 09:43:01.722

2 1:54.528 09:44:56.250

3 2:08.520 09:47:04.770

4 2:04.601 09:49:09.371

5 1:59.845 09:51:09.216

6 1:52.541 09:53:01.757

7 2:08.268 09:55:10.025

 Po. 17 - # 866 RAMPOLDI J. + 08.314
Diff. Primo

1 3:24.231 09:42:59.999

2 2:37.945 09:45:37.944

3 1:56.771 09:47:34.715

4 2:21.160 09:49:55.875

5 1:52.782 09:51:48.657

6 2:28.089 09:54:16.746

7 1:54.235 09:56:10.981

Fastest lap: 1:44.468 
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 Po. 18 - # 797 VICINI R. + 08.397
Diff. Primo

1 3:14.805 09:42:50.573

2 1:54.181 09:44:44.754

3 1:55.030 09:46:39.784

4 3:43.891 09:50:23.675

5 1:52.865 09:52:16.540

6 2:30.478 09:54:47.018

 Po. 19 - # 931 DAL PEZZO M. + 08.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.238 09:42:06.006

2 1:54.799 09:44:00.805

3 2:13.519 09:46:14.324

4 2:08.814 09:48:23.138

5 2:01.993 09:50:25.131

6 1:54.135 09:52:19.266

7 1:52.938 09:54:12.204

8 2:20.236 09:56:32.440

 Po. 20 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 09.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.074 09:41:39.144

2 1:54.543 09:43:33.687

3 1:53.887 09:45:27.574

4 2:40.854 09:48:08.428

5 2:04.691 09:50:13.119

6 2:01.755 09:52:14.874

7 1:53.600 09:54:08.474

8 1:57.358 09:56:05.832

 Po. 21 - # 988 CARDINALI T. + 09.230
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.091 09:42:28.859

2 1:56.136 09:44:24.995

3 2:29.418 09:46:54.413

4 2:08.392 09:49:02.805

5 2:09.320 09:51:12.125

6 1:53.698 09:53:05.823

7 2:12.064 09:55:17.887

 Po. 22 - # 231 MUSCARA' D. + 09.365
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.553 09:41:40.682

2 2:06.773 09:43:47.455

3 1:54.062 09:45:41.517

4 2:37.363 09:48:18.880

5 2:13.301 09:50:32.181

6 2:07.471 09:52:39.652

7 1:53.833 09:54:33.485

8 2:11.354 09:56:44.839

 Po. 23 - # 466 PASSAGGIO D. + 10.484
Diff. Primo

1 3:51.735 09:43:27.503

2 2:03.755 09:45:31.258

3 2:10.829 09:47:42.087

4 2:06.050 09:49:48.137

5 1:57.028 09:51:45.165

6 1:54.952 09:53:40.117

7 1:56.012 09:55:36.129

 Po. 24 - # 487 PAGANONI M. + 10.677
Diff. Primo

1 3:29.337 09:43:05.105

2 1:56.284 09:45:01.389

3 1:55.145 09:46:56.534

4 2:55.081 09:49:51.615

5 2:06.002 09:51:57.617

6 1:55.193 09:53:52.810

7 2:13.736 09:56:06.546

 Po. 25 - # 488 MENEGATTI E. + 11.882
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.432 09:42:01.200

2 2:19.924 09:44:21.124

3 2:23.953 09:46:45.077

4 2:23.257 09:49:08.334

5 2:05.482 09:51:13.816

6 1:56.350 09:53:10.166

7 2:20.161 09:55:30.327

 Po. 26 - # 334 CERIANI G. + 12.410
Diff. Primo

1 4:16.682 09:43:52.450

2 1:56.878 09:45:49.328

3 2:14.344 09:48:03.672

4 2:02.003 09:50:05.675

5 1:59.095 09:52:04.770

6 1:58.604 09:54:03.374

7 1:58.435 09:56:01.809

 Po. 27 - # 248 MAURI S. + 12.601
Diff. Primo

1 9:20.052 09:48:55.820

2 2:23.758 09:51:19.578

3 1:57.069 09:53:16.647

4 2:31.521 09:55:48.168

 Po. 28 - # 395 RUBIS S. + 12.726
Diff. Primo

1 3:54.923 09:43:30.691

2 2:04.645 09:45:35.336

3 2:01.216 09:47:36.552

4 1:57.194 09:49:33.746

5 2:05.884 09:51:39.630

6 1:57.752 09:53:37.382

7 2:13.496 09:55:50.878

 Po. 29 - # 305 SCIANDRONE G.+ 13.056
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.785 09:41:37.405

2 2:05.779 09:43:43.184

3 2:01.680 09:45:44.864

4 2:13.031 09:47:57.895

5 2:04.210 09:50:02.105

6 2:00.948 09:52:03.053

7 1:57.524 09:54:00.577

8 1:59.852 09:56:00.429

 Po. 30 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. + 13.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.219 09:41:47.403

2 2:01.338 09:43:48.741

3 1:59.694 09:45:48.435

4 2:04.112 09:47:52.547

5 2:08.491 09:50:01.038

6 2:03.137 09:52:04.175

7 1:57.989 09:54:02.164

8 2:42.827 09:56:44.991

 Po. 31 - # 2 PONTEVIA R. + 13.578
Diff. Primo

1 4:54.553 09:44:30.321

2 1:58.046 09:46:28.367

3 3:18.397 09:49:46.764

4 2:01.342 09:51:48.106

5 1:59.960 09:53:48.066

6 2:01.618 09:55:49.684

 Po. 32 - # 605 LORENZI M. + 14.778
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.933 09:42:42.701

2 1:59.246 09:44:41.947

3 2:27.608 09:47:09.555

4 2:13.512 09:49:23.067

5 2:07.727 09:51:30.794

6 1:59.516 09:53:30.310

7 2:33.684 09:56:03.994

 Po. 33 - # 688 ASSALI L. + 15.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.859 09:42:07.627

2 1:59.476 09:44:07.103

3 2:12.288 09:46:19.391

4 2:14.636 09:48:34.027

5 2:01.254 09:50:35.281

6 2:01.573 09:52:36.854

7 2:03.320 09:54:40.174

 Po. 34 - # 636 REDAELLI N. + 15.039
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.507 09:41:50.294

2 3:13.857 09:45:04.151

3 2:07.164 09:47:11.315

4 2:14.765 09:49:26.080

5 2:01.179 09:51:27.259

6 2:46.964 09:54:14.223

7 2:02.733 09:56:16.956

 Po. 35 - # 651 ANGERETTI M. + 15.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.167 09:41:55.935

2 2:00.026 09:43:55.961

3 4:24.870 09:48:20.831

4 2:07.769 09:50:28.600

5 1:59.890 09:52:28.490

6 2:01.939 09:54:30.429

7 2:17.296 09:56:47.725

Fastest lap: 1:44.468 
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 Po. 36 - # 712 ALAIMO D. + 16.183
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.580 09:42:39.348

2 2:01.998 09:44:41.346

3 3:48.954 09:48:30.300

4 2:17.793 09:50:48.093

5 2:00.651 09:52:48.744

6 2:38.949 09:55:27.693

 Po. 37 - # 662 CERONI A. + 16.337
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.532 09:42:10.300

2 2:02.001 09:44:12.301

3 3:36.584 09:47:48.885

4 2:20.492 09:50:09.377

5 2:01.949 09:52:11.326

6 2:23.683 09:54:35.009

7 2:00.805 09:56:35.814

 Po. 38 - # 976 CAROZZI G. + 16.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.977 09:42:20.745

2 2:01.542 09:44:22.287

3 2:01.004 09:46:23.291

4 2:34.007 09:48:57.298

5 2:27.292 09:51:24.590

6 2:01.350 09:53:25.940

7 2:28.271 09:55:54.211

 Po. 39 - # 699 SOLDO A. + 16.863
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.081 09:43:15.289

2 2:05.506 09:45:20.795

3 2:16.976 09:47:37.771

4 2:04.778 09:49:42.549

5 2:01.331 09:51:43.880

6 2:03.411 09:53:47.291

7 2:37.665 09:56:24.956

 Po. 40 - # 70 MARCHIGNOLI D.+ 17.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.061 09:41:49.445

2 4:02.404 09:45:51.849

3 2:08.468 09:48:00.317

4 2:04.450 09:50:04.767

5 2:01.580 09:52:06.347

6 2:04.545 09:54:10.892

7 2:06.094 09:56:16.986

 Po. 41 - # 776 PROIETTO E. + 17.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.824 09:42:14.592

2 2:02.597 09:44:17.189

3 2:09.201 09:46:26.390

4 2:12.590 09:48:38.980

5 2:05.471 09:50:44.451

6 2:02.118 09:52:46.569

7 2:01.973 09:54:48.542

 Po. 42 - # 300 FERRARESI S. + 17.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.360 09:41:55.128

2 2:05.286 09:44:00.414

3 2:28.046 09:46:28.460

4 2:14.611 09:48:43.071

5 2:02.964 09:50:46.035

6 2:02.126 09:52:48.161

7 2:19.901 09:55:08.062

 Po. 43 - # 719 FRASSINE P. + 22.700
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.558 09:42:59.326

2 2:07.168 09:45:06.494

 Po. 44 - # 998 PECORA A. + 33.059
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.392 09:42:41.160

2 5:28.573 09:48:09.733

3 2:17.527 09:50:27.260

4 3:11.754 09:53:39.014

5 3:03.989 09:56:43.003

Fastest lap: 1:44.468 
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